
P  A  R  K  I  N  G

AUDUBON

ADMIN.

OFFICE

VISITOR
CENTER

RANDALL 

DAVEY H
OUSE 

AND STUDIO

PRIVATE

D A V E Y  O R C H A R D

T R E E H O U S E

CLASS-
ROOMS

P O L L I N A T O R  G A R D E N

P L A Y  A R E A

SHADE 
STRUCTURE

S
 E

 R
 V

 I  C
 E

   R
 O

 A
 D

 A C E Q U I A  D E L  L L A N O

24

23

22

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

8
9

10

11

16

12

13

14 15

17

181920

21

U  P  P  E  R     C  A  N  Y  O  N    R  O  A  D

DAVID
 J.  

HENDERSON

PAVILIO
N

W I L D L I F E
G A R D E N

REST-
ROOMS

The Haiku Trail
is a collaborative art  
installation curated by 
Miriam Sagan and  
Stella Reed featuring  
haiku from these  
twenty-four New Mexico 
poets. Each haiku is 
presented on a clay  
plaque designed  
and created by artist  
Christy Hengst.  

 Wildlife Garden and  
Garden Path

1. Darryl Lorenzo Wellington
2. Tintawi Kaigziabiher
3. Kathryne Lim
4. Nic Redfern
5. Barbara Robidoux
6. Judy K. Mosher
7. Gregg Manoff
8. Don MacKeller
9. Steffie Grow 
 
 Orchard Area 

10. Miriam Sagan
11. Jessica Ann Sanchez
12. Elizabeth Rose
13. Carol Moldaw
14. ljmulry
15. Stella Reed

 Near Henderson  
Pavilion

16. Johnnie Prather

 Terrace Pollinator  
Garden

17. Tina Carlson
18. Susan Aylward
19. Gail Rieke
20. Mario Garcia

 Acequia

21. Levi Romero
22. Ellen Fox
23. Douglass Rankin
24. Arthur Sze


